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MEDIADATEN / RATE CARD 2016 / SUBJECT AREA NAME

Profile / Kurzcharakteristik

Photonics & Lasers in Medicine is devoted to publishing original research contributions from all &elds of technical and 

scienti&c research and clinical applications of lasers and photonics in medicine. It brings together contributions from 

academic research as well as clinical diagnostics and therapy. It is the joint of&cial journal of the German Society for 

Laser Medicine e.V. (DGLM) and the Swiss Laser Surgery Association (SALC). Each issue provides a report on a spe-

ci&c current topic and an overview of the latest related research and developments. Additionally, Photonics & Lasers 

in Medicine has a magazine section with short communications, discussions on key topics, reports on meetings and 

seminars, and the latest news from international laser research centers, companies and related societies.

Publication Frequency / Erscheinungsweise

4 per year

Readership / Leserschaft

Physicians, physicists, scientists in public and private research, as well as practitioners and clinicians in hospitals, 

clinics and medical of&ces, working on the application of lasers and biophotonics in medicine
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Technical Facts / Technische Daten

Format 210 mm × 280 mm

Printing area /  
Satzspiegel

170 mm × 250 mm

Laguage/Sprache Englisch

Reach/Reichweite Print Run / Druckauflage: 1000 
Page Impressions (Sept. 2015): 1166

Technical 
requirements/ 
Technische Daten

Delivery of data in PDF format.

Calendar / Terminplan 
Dates can be changed / Terminänderungen vorbehalten

Issues 1/16 2/16 3/16 4/16

Publishing date 29.02. 28.05. 29.08. 28.11.

Advertising deadline 26.01. 19.04. 26.07. 18.10.

Deadline for printing 02.02. 26.04. 02.08. 25.10.

Advertising Prices / All rates quoted are excl. VAT /  
Anzeigenpreise / zzgl. gesetzl. MwSt.

Format (mm width/Höhe ×  
mm high/Breite)

Rates (€) b/w/  
Preis (€) s/w

Rates (€) 4c-process/  
Preis (€) 4c

1/1 170 mm × 250 mm 600.00 € 1000.00 €

1/2 82 mm × 250 mm or  
170 mm × 121 mm

360.00 € 660.00 €

Specific Postions/ 
Sonderplatzierung

U2, U3, U4 170 mm × 250 mm 1300.00 €

Supplements / Beilagen 
Prices are subject to change without notice. / Plus VAT.  
Preisänderungen vorbehalten. / zzgl. Mwst.

Supplements (without discount) up to 25 g. weight : 350.00 € 
Beilagen (nicht rabattfähig) bis zu 25 g Gewicht: 350.00 €

Delivery 10 days before publishing / Anlieferung 10 Tage vor Erscheinen
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